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1. Data for PJSC IDGC of Siberia, S&A excluded
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Proceeds from sales of products, mln rubles, 
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Net profit,  million rubles

ELECTRICITY 
TRANSMISSION

TECHNOLOGICAL 
CONNECTION

SALE 
OF ELECTRICITY

OTHER

453
545

311

–1 804 

904 848

0 0 

2 958

566 467 

995

46,487 
50,835 

51,364

47,506 51,848 55,629

8

COMPANY 
PROFILE

STRATEGY MAIN RESULTS OF WORK       CORPORATE MANAGEMENT 



2. Factors affecting gross revenue growth are given in the Analysis of Financial Results by Segments

Pasic financial and economic performance 2

Net assets, million rubles
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Labor protection costs have increased due to 
implementation of measures aimed at reducing 
injury level in Company (training of electrotechnical 
personnel).

The cost of 
environmental 
protection, mln rub.

The cost of labor 
protection, mln rub. 

Sustainable development

Market value of the share at the 
end of the year, rub.
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